
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

No.

5

14

94

105

211

71

74

53

38

11

1

29

174

86

58

22

01

144

24

25

99

77

316

73

199

82

711

206

4

06

59

8

202

Name

Craig Chima

Todd Treffert

Tom Grudovich

Harry McPherson

Charles Guest

Tom Briest

John Cloud

Debbie Cloud

George Wright

Hervey Parke

Chip Stabler

Chris Zappa

Bob Desloge

John Baucom

James Cullen

Linwood Staub

Alan Tosler

Mark Skeen

Bernardo Martinez Jr.

David Baughman

Bill Foster

Russ Poole

Skip Bryan

David Bearden

Vince Vaccaro

Melanie Mitchell

Ira Schoen

Joe Liles

Ed McMahon

Skott Burkland

Joe Hoover

Pickslay Cheek

Perry Genova

Class

8CP

8AP

8AP

8AP

8CP

8AP

8AP

8AP

8AP

8BP

8RS

8AP

8CP

8RS

8BP

8CP

8CP

8RS

8BS

8BP

8AP

8CP

8BS

8AP

8BS

8RS

8BS

8BS

8RS

8BP

8AP

8CP

8RS

Best Time

2:10.046

2:11.130

2:12.050

2:13.743

2:15.370

2:16.203

2:16.355

2:16.532

2:16.717

2:18.161

2:18.290

2:18.390

2:18.462

2:18.537

2:20.010

2:20.019

2:20.038

2:21.222

2:21.400

2:21.946

2:22.655

2:22.731

2:23.509

2:24.987

2:26.299

2:26.365

2:26.699

2:26.982

2:29.452

2:30.196

2:36.035

2:38.543

Yr

62

73

66

95

81

70

98

95

72

65

88

69

72

69

72

72

65

72

66

86

95

70

72

72

72

86

71

70

72

69

75

72

70

Make

Lotus

Porsche

Ginetta

Ford

Mazda

Porsche

Ford

Ford

Datsun

Ginetta

BMW

TVR

Lotus

Fiat

Porsche

Datsun

Lotus

BMW

Alfa Romeo

Toyota

Ford

Porsche

BMW

Porsche

Alfa Romeo

Alfa Romeo

Ford

BMW

Ford

Porsche

Porsche

Datsun

BMW

Model

7

911

G4

Mustang Cobra

RX7

914/6

Mustang Cobra

Mustang Cobra

240Z

G4

M3

Tuscan

Europa

123

914/6

240 Z

Elan

2002

GTV

MR2

Mustang

914/6

2002

911 RS

GTV

GTV6

Capri 2000

2002

Pinto

911

914/6

240Z

2002

Color

Alloy/Red

Blue

White/Blue

White

Silver

Yellow

Yellow

Red/white

Red/White/Blue

Yellow

White

Black/Gold

Yellow

Yellow

White

Grey/White/Red

Navy Blue

Orange/Black

WhiteBlack

White/Blue/Yellow

White

Tangerine/Silver

White

White

Black/Red

Black

Red/Black

White

Red

White/Blue

White

Red/White

Yellow

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements

#24 - Transponder still not working correctly.  Attempted manual timing for grid spot.
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SVRA The Heacock Classic Gold Cup

Group  8

Qualifying 2

Qualifying started at 9:20:39

VIR 3.270 Miles

9/28/2013 09:15 AM

2013 SVRA The Heacock Classic Gold
Cup Historic Races


